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Abramson, Dale (6-8642) 

306 Woodbury

Aher, Doreen (6-0165) 

308 Chase 

Biathrow, Mary (6-8249) 

207 Chase

Blanford, Jamie (6-3745) 

309 Chase

Coombs, Andrew (6-1097) 

309 Chase
Baker, Kenneth Chance, Giles (visitor) Ailawadi, Kusum Bell, Ella Fisher, Peter
Kellerman, Barbara (visitor) Debo, Laurens La Porta, Rafael Donovan, Aine Govindarajan, Vijay
King, Andrew Fort, Teresa Lewellen, Jonathan Garrison, Paul (visitor) Hanson, Margaret
Maritan, Catherine (visitor) Hansen, Robert Lewellen, Katharina Regan, Peter (visitor) Lang, Julie
Vogel, John Howell, Robert Peteraf, Margaret Shreve, Richard Schroiff, Hans-Willi (visitor)
Vorkink, Andrew (visitor) Mansur, Erin Taylor, Gail Tomlin, Brian Srivastava, Anup
Wu, Charlie (visitor) Stocken, Philip
Dowman, Christine/Healthcare 

Initiative 

(6-9928) 211 Woodbury

Hayward, Kim (6-4002) 

309 Tuck

Hudson, Kati (6-3747) 

110 Buchanan

Huppert, Evy/Ctr for Corp. Gov.

(6-3412) 203 Woodbury

McMahon, Donna (6-1862) 

210 Chase
Conway, Donald Cheng, Ing-Haw E-ship Team TBD Blaydon, Colin Adner, Ron
Gardent, Paul Gallino, Santiago Trimble, Christopher Eckbo, Espen Helfat, Constance
Gillis, Steven Gavetti, Giovanni FEA Seminars Jordan, Alex Keller, Punam
McCashin, Julie (visitor) Kleinbaum, Adam Lawton, Thomas (visitor) Rogalski, Richard
Zubkoff, Michael Pierson, Courtney Rendleman, Richard (visitor) Sundaram, Anant

Villarreal, Joaquin Thorburn, Karin (visitor)
Welling, Curtis

Millay, Carol (6-2002) 

208 Chase

Osgood, Jessica (6-3959) 309 

Tuck

Pearson, Alison (6-2515) 

103 Buchanan

Rielly, Richard (6-0163)

304 Woodbury

Tait, Leslie (6-9077)

205A Tuck
Greenhalgh, Leonard Argenti, Paul Bhattacharjee, Amit Barbadoro, Paul (visitor) Brechbuhl, Hans
Hall, Joseph Finkelstein, Sydney D'Aveni, Richard Bernard, Andrew Kahl, Steven
Joyce, William McGuire, Jack (visitor) Golder, Peter Blanchard, Emily Leger, Pierre-Majorique (visitor)
Lynch, John (visitor) Robinson, Leslie Keller, Kevin Feiler, Daniel Marshall, John (visitor)
Neslin, Scott Kopalle, Praveen French, Kenneth Severino, Felipe
Pierson, Margaret Kyung, Ellie Martin, William Taylor, Alva
Rice, James (visitor) White, Judith Sansing, Richard
Sharma, Eesha Slaughter, Matthew
Valentine, Marisue (6-0795)

310 Chase
Black, Dirk
Dover, Yaniv
Munter, Mary
Shumsky, Robert
Townsend, Richard
Winslow, Betsy

2014-15 Academic Coordinator/Faculty Assignments

eff. July 1, 2014



Faculty Coordinator Coord. Ext.

Adner, Ron Donna McMahon 6-1862

Ailawadi, Kusum Mary Biathrow 6-8249

Argenti, Paul Jessica Osgood 6-3959

Audia, Pino Annette Lyman 6-2772

Baker, Kenneth Dale Abramson 6-8642

Barbadoro, Paul Rick Rielly 6-0163

Bell, Ella Jamie Blanford 6-3745

Bernard, Andrew Rick Rielly 6-0163

Bhattacharjee, Amit Alison Pearson 6-2515

Black, Dirk Marisue Valentine 6-0795

Blanchard, Emily Rick Rielly 6-0163

Blaydon, Colin Evy Huppert 6-0522

Bower, Richard Alison Pearson 6-2515

Chance, Giles Doreen Aher 6-0165

Conway, Donald Christine Dowman 6-9928

D'Aveni, Richard Alison Pearson 6-2515

Debo, Laurens Doreen Aher 6-0165

Donovan, Aine Jamie Blanford 6-3745

Dover, Yaniv Marisue Valentine 6-0795

Eckbo, Espen Evy Huppert 6-3412

Feiler, Daniel Rick Rielly 6-0163

Finkelstein, Sydney Jessica Osgood 6-3959

Fort, Theresa Doreen Aher 6-0165

French, Kenneth Rick Rielly 6-0163

Gardent, Paul Christine Dowman 6-9928

Garrison, Paul Jamie Blanford 6-3745

Gavetti, Giovanni Kimberlee Hayward 6-4002

Gillis, Steve Christine Dowman 6-9928

Golder, Peter Alison Pearson 6-2515

Govindarajan, VG Drew Coombs 6-1097

Greenhalgh, Len Carol Millay 6-2002

Hall, Joseph Carol Millay 6-2002

Hansen, Robert Doreen Aher 6-0165

Hanson, Margaret Drew Coombs 6-1097

Helfat, Constance Donna McMahon 6-1862

Howell, Robert Doreen Aher 6-0165

Jordan, Alex Evy Huppert 6-3412

Joyce, William Carol Millay 6-2002

Kahl, Steven Leslie Tait 6-9077

Keller, Kevin Alison Pearson 6-2515

Keller, Punam Donna McMahon 6-1862

Kellerman, Barbara Dale Abramson 6-8642

King, Andrew Dale Abramson 6-8642

Kleinbaum, Adam Kimberlee Hayward 6-4002

Kopalle, Praveen Alison Pearson 6-2515

Kyung, Ellie Alison Pearson 6-2515

Lang, Julie Drew Coombs 6-1097

LaPorta, Rafael Mary Biathrow 6-8249

Lawton, Thomas Evy Huppert 6-3412

Leger, Pierre-MajoriqueLeslie Tait 6-9077

Lewellen, Jonathan Mary Biathrow 6-8249

Lewellen, Katherina Mary Biathrow 6-8249

Lynch, John Carol Millay 6-2002

Mansur, Erin Doreen Aher 6-0165



Marshall, John Leslie Tait 6-9077

Martin, Bill Rick Rielly 6-0163

McGuire, Jack Jessica Osgood Jun-59

Munter, Mary Marisue Valentine 6-0795

Neslin, Scott Carol Millay 6-2002

Peteraf, Margaret Mary Biathrow 6-8249

Pierson, Margaret Carol Millay 6-2002

Powell, Stephen Brenda Gray 6-3579

Regan, Peter Jamie Blanford 6-3745

Rendleman, Richard Evy Huppert 6-0522

Rice, James Carol Millay 6-2002

Robinson, Leslie Jessica Osgood 6-3959

Rogalski, Richard Donna McMahon 6-1862

Sansing, Richard Rick Rielly 6-0163

Schroiff, Hans-Willi Drew Coombs 6-1097

Severino, Felipe Leslie Tait 6-9077

Sharma, Eesha Carol Millay 6-2002

Shreve, Richard Jamie Blanford 6-3745

Shumsky, Robert Marisue Valentine 6-0795

Slaughter, Matthew Rick Rielly 6-0163

Srivastava, Anup Drew Coombs 6-1097

Stickney, Clyde Kate Hudson 6-3747

Stocken, Philip Doreen Aher 6-0165

Sundaram, Anant Donna McMahon 6-1862

Taylor, Alva Leslie Tait 6-9077

Taylor, Gail Mary Biathrow 6-8249

Thorburn, Karin Evy Huppert 6-3412

Tomlin, Brian Jamie Blanford 6-3745

Townsend, Richard Marisue Valentine 6-0795

Trimble, Chris Kate Hudson 6-3747

Villarreal, Joaquin Kimberlee Hayward 6-2002

Vogel, John Dale Abramson 6-8642

Vorkink, Andrew Dale Abramson 6-8642

Webster, Fred Carol Millay 6-2002

Welling, Curt Kimberlee Hayward 6-4002

White, Judith Alison Pearson 6-2515

Winslow, Betsy Marisue Valentine 6-0795

Wu, Charles Dale Abramson 6-8642

Zubkoff, Michael Christine Dowman 6-9928



2014-15 Assignments by AC

FACULTY

ACADEMIC 

COORDINATOR PHONE STATUS Discipline Fall A Fall B Winter Spring

Notes: Seminar Chairs/ 

Recruiting Chairs/Misc.

Bower, Richard Alison Pearson 6-2515 Emeritus

Bhattacharjee, Amit Alison Pearson 6-2515 FT Marketing RTP & m- Ad Mgmt

D'Aveni, Richard Alison Pearson 6-2515 FT Strategy E-ACS

Golder, Peter Alison Pearson 6-2515 FT Marketing m2-Glbl Mktg C-Mktg.

Keller, Kevin Alison Pearson 6-2515 FT Marketing m1-Strat Brand Mgmt

Kopalle, Praveen Alison Pearson 6-2515 FT Marketing C-Stats m2-Pricing Strat.

Kyung, Ellie Alison Pearson 6-2515 FT Marketing C-Mktg. & RTP

White, Judith Alison Pearson 6-2515 Visitor E-Negotiations E-Negotiations

Audia, Pino Annette Lyman 6-2772 FT OB C-Pers Ldrshp RTP

Powell, Stephen Brenda Gray 6-3579 FT Ops. E-Adv. Bus Anal. FYP

Greenhalgh, Len Carol Millay 6-2002 FT OB m1-Mg Strat Bus 

Hall, Joseph Carol Millay 6-2002 Visitor Ops. C-Man Ec m1-Impr. Ops C-Ops & TH: Ops

Joyce, William Carol Millay 6-2002 FT OB N: Managing Change (MHCDS)

Lynch, John Carol Millay 6-2002 Visitor Govt E-CEO Exp. E-CEO Exp.

Neslin, Scott Carol Millay 6-2002 FT Marketing C-Stats RTP: Sales Promo

Pierson, Margaret Carol Millay 6-2002 FT Ops. E-Supp Ch Mgmt C-TH Ops

Rice, James Carol Millay 6-2002 Visitor Comms m1&2-Comm w Pres

Sharma, Eesha Carol Millay 6-2002 FT Mktg E-Cons. Behav.

Webster, Fred Carol Millay 6-2002 Emeritus

Conway, Donald Christine Dowman 6-9928 Adjunct Health E-Bus Hlth Care

Gardent, Paul Christine Dowman 6-9928 Adjunct Health m1-MHCO

Gillis, Steven Christine Dowman 6-9928 Adjunct Health m2-Contemp Iss

McCashin, Julie Christine Dowman 6-9928 Visitor Health m1- Intl Health Sys.

Wallace, Scott Christine Dowman 6-9928 Visitor Health

Zubkoff, Michael Christine Dowman 6-9928 FT Health E- SOE

Baker, Kenneth Dale Abramson 6-8642 FT Ops m2-VBA Program

Kellerman, Barbara Dale Abramson 6-8642 Visitor Fin m1-Women+Ldrshp

King, Andrew Dale Abramson 6-8642 FT Govern C-CCS & RTP

Maritan, Catherine Dale Abramson 6-8642 Visitor Strategy DM-Corp. Dev.

Vogel, John Dale Abramson 6-8642 Econ m1&m2-E-ship Soc.

Vorkink, Andrew Dale Abramson 6-8642 Visitor Strategy m1-Bus. Int'l Dev.

Wu, Charles Dale Abramson 6-8642 Visitor Real Est m2-Real Estate

Adner, Ron Donna McMahon 6-1862 FT Strategy
RTP-Strat in Innov 

Ecosys

Helfat, Constance Donna McMahon 6-1862 FT Strategy
RTP-Apple & m1-Strat 

Princ

m2-Strat Princ Internet 

Bus

Keller, Punam Donna McMahon 6-1862 FT Marketing m1-Soc Mktg

m2-Non-Prof. Mktg & N: 

MHCDS Strat.

Rogalski, Richard Donna McMahon 6-1862 FT Fin C-CapMarkets RTP

Sundaram, Anant Donna McMahon 6-1862 Visitor Finance N: MHCDS Finance E-Corp Val m1-Bus & Clim Chg

N: Thayer Mkt

E-Real Estate

E-Glbl Strat & Implem.

E-App Opt & Th & DM

E- MCC & m2- Deal Making

E-Eship Innov & Strat



2014-15 Assignments by AC

FACULTY

ACADEMIC 

COORDINATOR PHONE STATUS Discipline Fall A Fall B Winter Spring

Notes: Seminar Chairs/ 

Recruiting Chairs/Misc.

Chance, Giles Doreen Aher 6-0165 Visitor Intern'l. m2-DBC

Debo, Laurens Doreen Aher 6-0165 Ops E-Mgmt. Ops.

Fort, Theresa Doreen Aher 6-0165 FT Econ C-ManEc RTP- Glbl Econ.

Hansen, Robert Doreen Aher 6-0165 FT Finance

Howell, Robert Doreen Aher 6-0165 Visitor Acctg.

Mansur, Erin Doreen Aher 6-0165 FT

Stocken, Philip Doreen Aher 6-0165 FT Acctg. C-Acctg (FMAR)  N: MEM C-Acctg (FMAR)

Fisher, Peter Drew Coombs 6-1097 E-Finance

Govindarajan, Vijay Drew Coombs 6-1097 FT m2-Implem. Strat.

Hanson, Margaret Drew Coombs 6-1097 Visitor Int'l Bus DM-Bus. Soc. Part. m2-Bus. Soc. Pyram.

Lang, Julie Drew Coombs 6-1097 Adjunct C-Man Comm m2-CPM

Schroiff, Hans-Willi Drew Coombs 6-1097 Visitor m1-Mktg Prods

Srivastava, Anup Drew Coombs 6-1097 Finance E-FRSA

Blaydon, Colin Evy Huppert 6-3412 FT Eship

Eckbo, Espen Evy Huppert 6-3412 FT Finance E-ACF & RTP

Jordan, Alexander Evy Huppert 6-3412 Adjunct Ethics m2 -Eth Dec Mkg

Lawton, Thomas Evy Huppert 6-3412 Visitor Strategy m2-INTST

Rendleman, Richard Evy Huppert 6-3412 Visitor Finance

E-Debt Mkts & m?-

Credit Risk

Thorburn, Karin Evy Huppert 6-3412 Visitor Finance m1- SMA

Bell, Ella Jamie Blanford 6-3745 FT OB

E-Ldrshp Box & E-

Women

Donovan, Aine Jamie Blanford 6-3745 Adjunct Ethics m2-Ethics m1-Ethics

Garrison, Paul Jamie Blanford 6-3745 Visitor Mktg m2-Mktg Envir Chg

McGee, Victor Jamie Blanford 6-3745 Emeritus

Regan, Peter Jamie Blanford 6-3745 Adjunct Dec Sci m1-Prof Dec Mod

Shreve, Richard Jamie Blanford 6-3745 Adjunct Ethics m1-Ethics m2-Ethics

Tomlin, Brian Jamie Blanford 6-3745 FT Ops m1- Ops Strat C-Ops 

Argenti, Paul Jessica Osgood 6-3959 FT Comm. C-AGM  m?-Corp Comm

m?-Corp Respon & LE & 

N: MHCDS

Finkelstein, Sydney Jessica Osgood 6-3959 FT Strategy                    

McGuire, Jack Jessica Osgood 6-3959 Adjunct Pub Pol m1-Mgmt Disast

Robinson, Leslie Jessica Osgood 6-3959 FT Acctg. C-Acctg. (FMAR) E-Tax. & Bus. Pol. C-Acctg (FMAR)

E-ship team TBD Kate Hudson 6-3747 Eship E-Intro to Eship

Kate Hudson 6-3747 FEA Seminars FEA Seminars n/a

Stickney, Clyde Kate Hudson 6-3747 Emeritus

Trimble, Chris Kate Hudson 6-3747 Adjunct Glbl Ldrshp m2-IE

Cheng, Ing-Haw Kimberlee Hayward 6-4002 FT Finance E-Futs & Ops. Mkts

Gallino, Santiago Kimberlee Hayward 6-4002 FT Ops C-Dec Sci RTP

Gavetti, Giovanni Kimberlee Hayward 6-4002 FT Strategy C-CCS & m2- PSL

Kleinbaum, Adam Kimberlee Hayward 6-4002 FT Strategy C-Leading Indiv LE

Pierson, Courtney Kimberlee Hayward 6-4002 Adjunct Comm C-ManComm FYP

Villarreal, Joaquin Kimberlee Hayward 6-4002 Res AssocEship

Welling, Curt Kimberlee Hayward 6-4002 Guest

Administrative

Administrative

C-AGM & E-Strat Ldrshp

E-Adv Eship 

E-FRSA

E-Priv Equity Fin

FEA Seminars

E-Ldrshp Box



2014-15 Assignments by AC

FACULTY

ACADEMIC 

COORDINATOR PHONE STATUS Discipline Fall A Fall B Winter Spring

Notes: Seminar Chairs/ 

Recruiting Chairs/Misc.

Kahl, Steven Leslie Tait 6-9077 FT Strategy C-LO m1- LEO

Leger, Pierre-Majorique Leslie Tait 6-9077 Visitor Econ DM-Enterp Sys

Marshall, John Leslie Tait 6-9077 Adjunct Tech m2-Mktg in Ntwk Econ

Severino, Felipe Leslie Tait 6-9077 FT Finance C- Corp Fin.

Taylor, Alva Leslie Tait 6-9077 FT Strategy

Black, Dirk Marisue Valentine 6-0795 FT UG: Acctg

Dover, Yaniv Marisue Valentine 6-0795 FT Marketing E- Mktg Research

Munter, Mary Marisue Valentine 6-0795 FT Comm.

m1-Mgmt Slide& m2-

Deck Pres

Shumsky, Robert Marisue Valentine 6-3747 FT Ops. C-Dec Sci

Townsend, Richard Marisue Valentine 6-0795 FT Eship E-Entrep Fin & RTP

Winslow, Betsy Marisue Valentine 6-0795 Adjunct Ldrship m2-Comp Ldrshp

Ailawadi, Kusum Mary Biathrow 6-8249 FT Marketing E-Mg Mkt Channel

LaPorta, Rafael Mary Biathrow 6-8249 FT Finance E-SHF m2-Int Corp Fin

Lewellen, Jonathan Mary Biathrow 6-8249 FT Finance C-Cap Mkts

Lewellen, Katherina Mary Biathrow 6-8249 FT Corp. Fin

C-Corp Fin & Th: Corp 

Fin

Peteraf, Margaret Mary Biathrow 6-8249 FT Strategy UG & RTP

Taylor, Gail Mary Biathrow 6-8249 Adjunct Marketing (SU: Bridge) m?-Svcs Mktg

Barbadoro, Paul Rick Rielly 6-0163 Adjunct B Law E-Mgrs & Law

Bernard, Andrew Rick Rielly 6-0163 FT Econ.

m1-CACIE & m1-

NGE C-GEM

Blanchard, Emily Rick Rielly 6-0163 FT Econ C-GEM RTP

Feiler, Daniel Rick Rielly 6-0163 FT OB E-Negotiations

French, Kenneth Rick Rielly 6-0163 FT Finance

Sansing, Richard Rick Rielly 6-0163 FT Acctg.

E-Mgrl Acctg & N: 

MEM E-Mgrl Acctg

Slaughter, Matthew Rick Rielly 6-0163 FT Econ. E-Ldrshp Glob Econ

E-Invest

UG: Mktg

E-Corp Restruct

E-Strat in Turbulent Envir.
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